London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Saturday 26 May

Train ID

2R00

2R01

1705

2A06

1706

2W08

1R09

BUS

BUS

1T09

2A09

1R11

1T

U1

2G12

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

05.56
06.05

06.20
06.29

06.25

06.29
06.38

06.43

07.00

07.06

07.09
07.18

07.23

07.36

07.40

07.43

07.46
07.55

08.00

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

06.12

06.24

06.26

06.41

06.49
06.55
07.01

07.07
07.14

06.52

07.02

06.46
06.50
06.54
06.57
07.00
07.05
07.08
07.15

07.23

07.32

07.30

07.26
07.30
07.34
07.37
07.41
07.45
07.48
07.54
08.01
08.08

08.04

08.00
08.04
08.09
08.12
08.18

08.27

08.03
08.07
08.11

08.19

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

07.17
07.21
07.32

08.11
08.15
08.26

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

06.31

06.40
06.55
07.03
07.11

07.09
07.24
07.31
07.40
07.47

07.38

07.43
07.56
08.04
08.12

08.30
08.37
08.43
08.52

08.34

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

06.00

06.45

07.06

07.50

08.04

08.33

08.47
08.58
09.05

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

06.21
06.25
06.28
06.34

07.24
07.28
07.32

08.23

08.29

08.40
08.50

08.35
08.45

08.51

08.56

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

09.05
09.15

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

06.39
06.44
06.49
07.00

07.42
07.48
08.03

08.40
08.47
09.05

09.05
09.15

09.06
09.12
09.28

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 1 of 20




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Saturday 26 May

Train ID

1T13

1R13

2A13

1715

1R15

BUS

1U15

2G16

1T17

1G17

2A17

1T19 | 1R19 | 1U19 | 2G20

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

08.04

08.08

08.13
08.22

08.35

08.40

08.43

08.46
08.55

09.00

09.03

09.10

09.13
09.22

09.35 | 09.40 | 09.43 | 09.46

09.55

10.00

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

08.32
08.36
08.41
08.44
08.50

08.56
09.03

08.58

09.00
09.04
09.09
09.12
09.18

09.27

09.03
09.07
09.11

09.19

09.32
09.37
09.43
09.49

09.56
10.03

0958 | .. |10.18

10.03
10.07
oo [ 1011
10.00 | ..
10.04 | 10.19
10.09
10.12

10.27

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

09.06
09.10
09.21

10.06
10.10
10.21

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

08.41
08.54
09.02
09.10

09.21
09.27
09.31
09.39

09.34

09.41
09.54
10.02
10.13

10.22
10.30
10.38

10.34

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

09.09

09.26

09.40

09.47

10.02

10.10

10.25 | 10.47

10.39 | 11.02

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

09.28
09.32
09.36

09.58
10.02
10.06

10.15
10.25

10.31

10.57
11.02
11.06

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

09.51
10.06

10.16
10.22
10.38

10.40
10.50

11.02

1117
11.23
11.38

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 2 of 20




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Saturday 26 May

Train ID

1721

1R21

BUS

BUS

2A21

1T23

1R23

1023

2G24

1725

1R25

BUS

2A25

1727

1R27

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

10.06

10.10

10.13
10.22

10.35

10.38

1043

10.46
10.56

11.01

11.06

11.10

1113
11.22

11.33

11.37

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

10.32
10.37
10.43
10.49

10.55
11.02

10.59

11.00
11.04
11.09
11.12
11.18

11.27

11.04
11.08
11.12

1119

11.32
11.37
1143
11.49

11.56
12.03

11.58

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

11.05

11.19

12.06
12.10
12.21

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

10.41
10.54
11.02
11.10

11.22
11.29
11.39

11.34

11.40
11.53
12.01
12.09

12.22
12.28
12.32
12.39

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

11.07

11.28

11.43

1147
11.58
12.05

12.10

12.26

12.41

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

11.25

11.32

11.35

11.35
11.45

12.01
12.05
12.09

12.27

12.34

12.40
12.50

13.00
13.04
13.07

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

12.05

12.05
12.15

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

1145
11.59

12.19
12.25
12.38

12.46
12.59

13.05
13.15

13.18
13.24
13.38

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 3 of 20




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham Saturday 26 May

Train ID 1027 | 2G28 | 1T29 | 1R29 | BUS | 2A29 | 1T31 | 1R31 | 1U31 | 2G32 | 1T33 | 1R33 | BUS | 2A33 | 1T35

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | 11.43 | 1146 | 1206 | 1210 | .... | 12.13 | 12.35 | 12.38 | 12.42 | 12.46 | 13.06 | 13.09 | .... | 13.13 | 13.32
Wembley Stadium .| 1156 .. . o1 1223 .. . ..o 11256 .. . .. 1323 | 13.41
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow . . .. . . .. .. . . .
Northolt Park e 1200 o e 180

London Paddington Dep

South Ruislip e 11204 o e e 1304
West Ruislip .o [ 1208 .. . . .. .. . .. 11308 .. . . .
Denham e 1242 oo 1233 1812 1333
Denham Golf Club 1200 | .. .. . . .. .. .. [13.00 .. . . . .
Gerrards Cross 1204 | 1219 | ... | ..o . (1238 Lo | .o 1304 (1322 L0 o] ... | 1338
Seer Green & Jordans 1209 | .. .. . . .. .. oo [ 1309 .. . . . .
Beaconsfield 1242 ) oo | o | 1244 o 132 | 1344
HIGH WYCOMBE 1218 | .. .. . .. | 12501258 | .. [1318| .. . . .. | 1350 | 13.58
Saunderton v e e e 1286 | e e | 1356
Princes Risborough 1227 | .. .. . ..o 11303 .. oo 1327 ) L. . . .. 1 14.03

Monks Risborough v e e e e 1806 | | e e e ] | 14006
Little Kimble . . . . o[ 1310] .. . . . . . .. | 1410
AYLESBURY Arr P R N 1< 72 T P N I WX

Haddenham & Thame 1234 .. 1241 .. . . . oo 1334 ) L0 1341 L. . . .
Bicester Village ceee | 1284 ) o [ 1822 | (1354 1422
Oxford Parkway cee | e 1302 183 1402 ] 1430
OXFORD Arr o[ 1310] .. . .. 1340 .| 1410 .. . .. 11438

Bicester North 1247 | oo | oo 1327 | 1347
King's Sutton . . .. . . .. .. .. [ 1358 .. . .
BANBURY 1302 ... | .... | 1307 cee | e [ 134111404 oL | L. | 1409

Leamington Spa . . .. 1132511335 | .. .. | 1400 | .. . .o 1427
Warwick R 1< 7 T U (AR (P X N A IR IR I P
Warwick Parkway . . L1332 L. . ..o 1407 ) . . .. | 14.33 | 14.40
Hatton v e e e e 11450

Claverdon
Bearley

Wilmcote . . .. . .
Stratford UA Parkway T P N I X055}
STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Arr . . .. .. | 1415

Lapworth T o (P A A E X0
Dorridge . . .. . . .. o148 L. . . .. | 1515
Widney Manor
Solihull . . ..o [ 1345 .. .. o[ 1424 . . .. | 1445
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Arr ceee | e 1889 e | 1438 1459
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Arr

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster Arr

Page 4 of 20




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Saturday 26 May

Train ID

1R35

1U35

2G36

1T37

1R37

BUS

2A37

2138

1739

1R39

BUS

1U39

2G40

1T41

1R41

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

13.38

13.42

13.45
13.55

14.00

14.02
14.12

14.10

14.13
14.23

14.23
14.37

14.34

14.38

14.43

14.46
14.56

15.01

15.02
15.12

15.10

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

14.00
14.04
14.09
14.12
14.18

14.27

14.03
14.07
14.11

14.22

14.33
14.38
14.44
14.50

14.56
15.03

14.58

15.00
15.04
15.09
15.12
15.18

15.27

15.04
15.08
15.12

15.22

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

15.06
15.10
15.23

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

14.34

14.41
14.54
15.02
15.10

15.22
15.28
15.32
15.40

15.34

15.41
15.54
16.02
16.11

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

14.41

14.47

15.02

15.07

15.27

15.41

1547
15.58
16.04

16.09

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

15.00
15.04
15.07

15.25

15.32

15.35
15.45

16.00
16.04
16.07

16.15
16.25

16.26

16.33

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

16.05
16.15

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

15.18
15.24
15.38

15.45
15.59

16.18
16.24
16.38

16.40
16.50

16.45
16.59

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 5 of 20




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Saturday 26 May

Train ID

2A41

2142

1T43

1R43

1U43 | 2G44

1T45

1R45

BUS

2A45

2146

1T47

1R47

1047

2G48

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

15.13
15.23

15.23
15.37

15.32
15.41

15.40

15.43 | 15.46
15.56

16.01

16.02
16.12

16.10

16.13
16.23

16.23
16.37

16.32
16.41

16.40

16.43

16.46
16.56

17.01

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

15.33
15.38
15.44
15.50

15.56
16.03

15.58

16.04
16.08
co.. 1612
16.00 | ..
16.04 | 16.22
16.09
16.12
16.18

16.27

16.33
16.38
16.44
16.50

16.56
17.03

16.58

17.00
17.04
17.09
17.12
17.18

17.27

17.04
17.08
17.12

17.22

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

16.06
16.10
16.23

17.06
17.10
17.23

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

16.22
16.30
16.37

16.34

16.41
16.54
17.02
17.10

17.22
17.30
17.38

17.34

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

16.24

16.38

16.47

17.02

17.07

17.24

17.37

17.47
17.58
18.04

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

16.56
17.01
17.05

17.25

17.32

17.35
17.45

17.55
17.59
18.03

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

18.05
18.15

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

17.16
17.23
17.38

17.45
17.59

18.13
18.21
18.38

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 6 of 20




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Saturday 26 May

Train ID

1T49

1R49

BUS

2A49

1751

1R51

1U51

2G52

1753

1R53

BUS

2A53

1755

1R55

1U55

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

17.06

17.10

1713
17.22

17.35

17.40

17.43

17.46
17.56

18.01

18.06

18.10

18.13
18.22

18.21
18.33

18.31
18.43

18.37
18.49

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

17.34

17.32
17.37
1743
17.49

17.55
18.02

17.58

18.00
18.04
18.09
18.12
18.18

18.27

18.04
18.08
18.12

18.20

18.32
18.37
18.43
18.49

18.55
19.02

18.45
18.51
18.57

19.03
19.08
19.11
19.17

19.27

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

18.05
18.09
18.20

19.05
19.09
19.20

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

17.41
17.54
18.02
18.12

18.22
18.28
18.32
18.39

18.34

18.41
18.54
19.02
19.10

19.22
19.30
19.41

19.34

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

18.09

18.24

18.37

18.47

19.02

19.07

19.24

19.37

19.47
19.58
20.04

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

18.26

18.33

18.40
18.50

18.55
18.59
19.03

19.26

19.33

19.35
19.45

19.55
19.59
20.03

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

20.05
20.15

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

18.48
19.03

19.05
19.15

19.13
19.19
19.32

19.47
20.03

20.13
20.19
20.33

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 7 of 20




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Saturday 26 May

Train ID

2G56

1757

1R91

1R57

BUS

2A57

1759

1R92

1R59

1U59

2G60

1T61

1R93

1R61

BUS

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

18.43
18.55

19.01

18.49
19.01

19.08

19.02
19.14

19.08
19.20

19.18
19.30

19.37

19.31
19.43

19.37
19.49

19.43
19.55

20.01

19.49
20.01

20.08

20.02
20.14

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

19.08
19.12
19.17
19.20
19.28

19.13
19.20
19.26

19.31
19.36
19.43
19.49

19.55
20.02

19.43
19.50
19.57

20.03
20.08
20.11
2017

20.27

20.08
20.12
20.17

20.26

20.13
20.20
20.26

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

20.05
20.09
20.23

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

19.40
19.54
20.02
20.13

20.22
20.30
20.41

20.34

20.40
20.54
21.02
2113

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

20.09

20.19

20.46

20.24

20.37

20.47

21.02

21.10

21.15

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

20.27

20.33

20.38

20.43

20.50
21.00

21.05

21.10

20.55
20.59
21.03

21.29

21.34

21.33

21.39

21.40
21.50

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

22.05
22.15

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

20.46
21.00

20.57
21.11

21.10
21.20

21.25
21.38

2113
21.19
21.33

22.00

21.52
22.05

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 8 of 20




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Saturday 26 May

Train ID

2A61

1R94

1763

1R63

1U63

2G64

1765

1R95

1R65

BUS

2AG5

1T67

1R96

1U67

2G68

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

20.08
20.20

20.29

20.21
20.35

20.31
20.43

20.37
20.49

20.43
20.55

21.01

20.49
21.01

21.08

21.02
2114

21.08
21.20

21.21
21.33

21.31
21.43

21.37
21.49

21.43
21.55

22.01

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

20.31
20.36
20.43
20.49

20.55
21.03

20.47
20.54
21.00

21.03
21.08
21.11
2117

21.27

21.08
2112
2117
21.20
21.28

2113
21.20
21.26

21.31
21.36
21.43
21.49

21.55
22.03

21.45
21.51
21.57

22.03
22.08
22.11
2217

22.28

22.08
2212
2217
22.20
22.28

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

21.06
21.10
21.24

22.06
22.10
22.24

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

21.24
21.31
21.35
21.46

21.34

21.40
21.54
22.02
22.10

22.22
22.30
22.43

22.35

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

21.37

21.47
21.58
22.05

22.10

22.05

22.19

22.33

22.48

23.09

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

21.55
22.00
22.04

22.28

22.35

22.37
2242
22.46

22.50
23.00

22.52

22.58

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

22.09

22.14
22.20
22.34

22.48
23.05

22.56
23.02
23.15

23.10
23.20
23.30
23.40

23.11
23.27

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 9 of 20




London to High Wycombe, Oxford,

Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Train ID

1769

2A69

1R69

1T71

U

1T73

1U74

2A74

2U76

2AT7

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

21.49
22.01

22.03
22.14

22.20

22.10
22.21

22.35
22.45

22.40
22.49

23.10
23.19

23.15
23.24

23.19
23.29

23.34

23.45
23.55

00.10
00.19

00.24

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

2213
22.20
22.26

22.28
22.32
22.37
22.40
22.44
22.49
22.53
22.59
23.05
2313

22u38

23.06

23.02
23.08
23.14

23.23

23.39

23.37
23.43
23.49

23.59

23.37
23.41
23.45
23.48
23.51
23.56
23.59
00.05
00.11
00.18

00.08
00.15
00.21

00.31

00.27
00.31
00.35
00.38
00.42
00.46
00.50
00.56
01.02
01.09

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

23.16
23.20
23.34

00.21
00.25
00.36

01.12
01.16
01.27

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

22.40
22.53
23.01
23.09

23.33
23.40
23.44
23.55

23.30

00.05
00.13
00.24

00.06

00.38

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

22u58

23.11

23.43

00.01

00.19

00.37

00.51
01.03
01.11

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

23.29
23.33
23.37

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

2347
23.53
00.07

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 10 of 20

Saturday 26 May



Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 26 May

Train ID

2HO00

2HO01

1HO1

1Y01

1H02

1Y02

2HO03

1H03

2H04

1Y05

2H05

BUS | 1H05 | 1Y06 | 1H06

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

06.15
06.25

06.30

06.49
06.59
06.35
06.45

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

06.43
06.47
06.52

07.00 | ....
07.10 | 07.12

07.18

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

06.10

06.22

06.24
06.29
06.39

07.11

07.23

07.44
07.49
08.00

07.38

07.51

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

06.33

06.12
06.18
06.28
06.42

06.50

06.37
06.43

06.52

07s34

07.10
07.16
07.19
07.27
07.41

07.36
07.44
07.55| ....
08.13

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

05.15
05.23
05.27

05.55
06.03
06.07

06.52
07.00
07.04

07.32
07.40
07.44

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

05.31
05.36
05.43
05.50
05.53
05.58
06.01
06.04
06.09
06.13

06.11
06.16
06.23
06.29
06.32
06.37
06.41
06.44
06.49
06.53

06.40
06.49
06.55

07.01

06.56

07.03
07.09

07.15

07.09
07.14
07.21
07.27
07.30
07.35

07.42
07.46

07.31
07.37
07.43
07.46
07.49

07.59
08.03

07.55

08.06

07.49
07.54
08.01
08.07
08.10
08.15

08.20
08.30
08.36

08.20

08.42

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

06.17

06.22
06.35

06.57

07.02
07.15

07.11
07.24

07.27

07.36

07.41

07.50

07.55
08.09

08.17

08.07

08.12
08.25

08.28

08.38

. .. | 08.54
08.45 | 08.51 | 09.08

Page 11 of 20




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 26 May

Train ID

1H07

1Y07

2H07

2H08

1H10

1Y10

2H11

1H11

BUS

1H12

1Y12

2H13 | 1H13 | 1Y14 | 2H14

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

07.15
07.24

07.29

07.55
08.05

08.15
08.24

08.29

08.56
09.05

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

07.50
08.00

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

07.39
07.42
07.46

08.19

08.25

08.20
08.30

08.39
08.42
08.46

09.18

09.23

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

08.05

08.18

08.44

08.48
08.53
09.04

09.05

09.18

09.42

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

08.11
08.17
08.26
08.38

08.40
08.47

08.58

09.16

09.09
09.15
09.18
09.26
09.38

09.42
09.49

09.59

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

08.29
08.37
08.41

09.29
09.37
09.41

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

08.51

08.49
08.52
08.55
09.05
09.09

08.45
08.50
08.57
09.03
09.06
09.11

09.15

09.19

09.32
09.35
09.38
09.43

09.23
09.33
09.39

09.45

09.52

09.51

09.46
09.51
09.57
10.04
10.07 .
10.12 10.32
10.35
10.38
10.43

10.35

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

09.14

09.18

09.13

09.18
09.32

09.36

09.44

09.46

09.49

09.54
10.07

09.59
10.12

10.04
10.21

10.09
10.24

10.49

10.54
11.07

10.43
10.56

10.38
10.54

10.25
10.38

Page 12 of 20




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 26 May

Train ID

1H14

1H15

1Y15

2H16

BUS

1H92

1H17

1Y17

2H18

1H18

1H20

1Y20 | 2H23 | BUS | 1H93

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

09.14
09.24

09.29

09.35
09.45

09.34
09.44

09.49

09.57
10.06

10.14
10.24

10.29

10.34
10.44

10.50

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

10.25
10.35

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

09.39
09.42
09.47

10.00
10.10

10.00

10.06

10.20

10.26

10.39
10.42
1047

.. | 11.03
10.55 | .. ..
11.05 | 11.11

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

09.47
09.52
10.04

10.05

10.18

10.27

10.41

10.45

10.49

11.03

11.05

11.18

11.31

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

10.17

10.07
10.13
10.16
10.24
10.36

10.44
10.50

10.59

11.16

1.1
1117
11.26
11.38

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

10.29
10.37
10.41

11.30

11.41

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

10.24
10.34
10.40

10.46

10.49

10.46
10.51
10.57
11.04
11.07
11.12

11.30

11.32
11.35
11.38
1143

11.23
11.33
11.40

11.46

11.46
11.51
11.57
12.04
12.07
1212

11.51

12.05

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

10.59
11.12

11.04
11.20

11.09
11.23

11.25
11.38

11.29
11.45

11.34
11.50

11.39
11.52

11.49

11.55
12.07

11.59
12.11

12.04
12.21

12.30
12.46

12.25
12.38

12.12
12.26

Page 13 of 20




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 26 May

Train ID

1H23

1Y23

2H25

1H24

1H25

1Y26

2H27

1H94

1H27

1Y27

2H28

1H28 | BUS | 1H29 | 1Y29

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

10.55
11.04

11.14
11.24

11.29

11.34
11.44

11.50

11.57

12.14
12.24
11.55 | 12.29
12.05

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

11.16

11.21

11.39
1142
11.46

12.03

12.11

12.22

1220 | .. ..
12.30 | 12.39
12.42
12.47

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

1140

1143

12.01

12.05

1217

12.31

1243

12.49 13.05
13.03 13.18

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

1142
1148

11.57

12.13

12.09
12.15
12.18
12.26
12.38

12.42
12.48

12.57

13.11
13.17
13.26

13.16 13.38

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

12.29
12.37
12.41

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

1213

12.31

12.32
12.35
12.38
12.51

12.27
12.34

12.40

12831

12.52

12.46
12.51
12.57
13.04
13.07
13.12

13.27

13.32
13.35
13.38
1343

13.23
13.33 13.51
13.40

13.46

14.05

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

12.35
12.50

12.41
12.53

12.57

13.03
13.18

12.53
13.07

12.58
13.17

13.11
13.24

13.25
13.38

13.30
13.46

13.50

13.37
13.51

13.49

13.55
14.08

14.13
14.28

14.04
14.20

13.59
14.12

Page 14 of 20




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 26 May

Train ID

2H33

BUS

1H95

1H33

1Y33

2H34

1H34

1H35

1Y35

2H37

BUS

1H37 | 1Y37 | 2H42 | 1H40

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

12.34
12.44

12.50

12.55
13.04

13.14
13.24

13.29

13.35
13.45

13.55
14.04

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

12.25
12.35

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

12.55
13.05

13.03

13.11

13.17

13.23

13.39
13.43
13.48

14.00
14.10

14.17

14.22

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

13.31

13.42

13.47
13.52
14.03

14.09

14.23

14.41 14.46

15.03

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

1343
13.49

13.58

14.15

14.11
1417
14.26
14.38

14.42
14.48
14.58 e
15.15

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

13.29
13.37
13.41

14.29
14.37
14.41

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

13.46
13.51
13.57
14.04
14.07
14.12

14.31

14.32
14.35
14.38
14.43

14.22
14.32
14.39

14.45

14.51

15.05

14.46
14.51
14.57
15.04
15.07
15.12

15.22
15.32
15.39
15.36 | 15.45
15.40

15.43
15.55

15.31

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

14.25
14.39

14.30
14.46

14.35
14.51

14.41
14.54

14.49

14.55
15.08

14.59
15.12

15.04
15.20

15.12
15.25

15.25
15.38

16.01

15.58
16.12

16.08
16.24

15.41
15.54

15.36
15.52

Page 15 of 20




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 26 May

Train ID

1H4H

1Y41

2H43

BUS

1H43

1Y43

1H44

1H45

1Y45

2H46

2H47

1Y48 | BUS | 1H47 | 1H50

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

14.14
14.24

14.29

14.55
15.04

15.14
15.24

15.29

15.55
16.04
15.35
15.45

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

14.25
14.35

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

14.39
14.42
14.46

14.55
15.05

15.17

15.22

15.40
15.44
15.49

16.00 | ....
16.10 | 16.17

16.22

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

15.05

15.18

15.41

15.48

16.03

16.07

16.20

16.47
16.52
17.03

16.41

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

15.09
15.15
15.18
15.26
15.38

15.43
15.49

15.58

16.15

16.11
16.17
16.26
16.38

16.42
16.48
16.58 e
17.16

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

15.30

15.41

16.29
16.37
16.41

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

15.51

16.05

15.46
15.51
15.57
16.04
16.07
16.12

16.20

16.31

16.22
16.32
16.38

16.44

16.52

16.51
16.54
16.57
17.06
17.10

16.45
16.50
16.57
17.03
17.06
17.11

17.15

17.15
17.30
17.36

17.24

17.42

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

16.03
16.20

16.13
16.28

16.25
16.38

16.36
16.52

16.40
16.53

16.56
17.11

17.15

17.22

17.14

1719
17.32

17.36

. .. | 1754
17.51 17.51 | 18.07

Page 16 of 20




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 26 May

Train ID

1H51

1Y51

2H52

2H53

BUS

1H53

1Y53

1H54

1H55

1Y55

2H56

2H57 | BUS | 1H57 | 1Y57

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

16.14
16.24

16.29

16.55
17.04

17.14
17.24

17.29

17.57
18.06
17.35
17.45

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

16.25
16.35

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

16.39
16.42
16.46

16.55
17.05

17.17

17.22

17.39
17.42
17.46

18.00 | ....
18.10 | 18.18

18.24

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

17.05

1717

17.41

17.48

18.03

18.05

18.18

18.42

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

17.11
1717
17.26
17.38

17.41
17.48

17.58

18.16

18.07
18.15
18.18
18.26
18.38

18.42
18.48

18.57

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

17.29
17.37
17.41

18.29

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

17831

17.51

17.49
17.52
17.55
18.05
18.09

17.46
17.51
17.57
18.04
18.07
18.12

18.16

18.15

18.30
18.36

18.42

18.51

18.49
18.52
18.55
19.05
19.09

18.45
18.50
18.57
19.03
19.06
19.11

19.15

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

18.15

18.18

18.13

18.19
18.32

18.27
18.42

18.49

18.38
18.51

18.56
19.09

19.15

19.10
19.25

19.13

19.21
19.37

19.37
19.53

19.28 .
19.45 19.48

Page 17 of 20




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 26 May

Train ID

1H60

1H61

1Y61

2H62

2H63

BUS

1H63

1Y64

1H65

1H66

1Y66

2H67 | 2H68 | BUS | 1H68

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

18.14
18.24

18.29

18.55
19.04

19.14
19.24

19.29

19.55
20.04
19.35
19.45

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

18.25
18.35

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

18.39
18.43
18.48

18.55
19.05

19.16

19.22

19.39
19.42
19.46

20.00 | ....
20.10 | 20.16

20.23

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

18.45
18.50
19.01

19.06

19.19

19.41

19.46

20.01

20.05

20.18

20.41

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

19.13

19.11
19.17
19.26
19.38

19.42
19.48

19.57

20.13

20.11
20.17
20.26
20.38

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

19.29
19.37
19.41

20.29
20.37
20.41

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

19.20
19.30
19.36

19.42

19.51

19.49
19.52
19.55
20.05
20.09

19.45
19.50
19.57
20.03
20.06
20.11

20.15

20.19

20.20
20.30
20.36

20.42

20.51

20.45
20.50
20.57
21.03
.. | 21.06
20.49 | 21.11
20.52
20.55
21.05

21.09

21.15

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

19.56
20.12

20.16

20.10
20.26

20.13

20.21
20.37

20.28
20.45

20.48

20.37
20.53

20.56
2112

21.16

21.10
21.26

21.13

21.28
21.45

21.21 .
21.37 21.48

Page 18 of 20




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 26 May

Train ID 1Y68 | 1H70 | 1H71 | 1Y71 | 2H72 | 2H73 | BUS | 1H74 | 1Y75 | 1H77 | 2H77 | 1Y77 | 2Y81 | 2P80 | 2H80

Kidderminster Dep

Stourbridge Junction

Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis

Smethwick Galton Bridge

The Hawthorns

Jewellery Quarter
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Dep .. . .
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Dep 20.14 20.45 21.18
Solihull 20.24 20.55 21.27
Widney Manor e e 21.30
Dorridge 20.29 21.01 21.34
Lapworth e 21.38

STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Dep 20.25

Stratford UA Parkway 20.35

Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon .
Hatton 21.44
Warwick Parkway 20.39 .. | 2113 21.49
Warwick 20.42 20.55 | 21.17 21.52
Leamington Spa .. | 2046 21.05 | 21.22 . 21.57
BANBURY 2045 | 21.05 21.40 21.46 22.16
King's Sutton 2050 | .. . . 221
Bicester North coeo 21012118 | L. 2152 | ... 2202 T 22.32

OXFORD Dep | 2042 21.09 2142 22.09 | 23.18

Oxford Parkway 20.48 2115 21.48 2215 | 23.24

Islip . 2118 . 2218 | 23.27

Bicester Village 2057 | ... 21.26 2157 | ... 22.26 | 23.36 e
Haddenham & Thame 2113 21.38 .. 22.09 | 22.15 22.38 .. | 2244

AYLESBURY Dep 21.29 22.29

Little Kimble 21.37 22.37

Monks Risborough e 21.41 e 2241 ...
Princes Risborough 21.20 21.45 22.22 2245 | 22.51
Saunderton 21.50 22.56
HIGH WYCOMBE 21.30 21.51 21.57 2222 | 22.32 22.52 23.02
Beaconsfield 21.36 22.03 22.38 22.58 23.08
Seer Green & Jordans . .. | 2206 . . . 23.11
Gerrards Cross 21.42 2149 | 22.11 2244 | 22.48 | 23.04 23.16
Denham Golf Club 2152 | .. 22.51 .
Denham 21.55 | 22.15 22.54 23.20
West Ruislip 22.05 22.58 23.25
South Ruislip 22.09 23.02 23.29

London Paddington Arr . .. ..
Northolt Park 2213 23.06 23.33
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium 2137 | 2155 | .. |22.09|2219 | 22.26 .. 12239 | 2256 | 23.11 | 23.15 23.38
LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr | 2153 | 2211 | 22.15 | 22.25 | 22.35 | 22.42 2245 | 22.52 | 23.10 | 23.24 | 23.28 23.53

Page 19 of 20




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Train ID

1H96

BUS

2084

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep
Dep

21.46

22.19
22.33
22.36
22.40
22.44

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

22.20

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

22.07

2213

22.45
22.55

22.50
22.55
22.58
23.03

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

22.33

2247

23.27

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

23.11

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

23.57

Page 20 of 20

Saturday 26 May



